
 

Falls Prevention Mobile Clinic Schedule 

 (January – May 2020) 

 

  

Clinic Date Clinic Location 

Friday January 17, 2020 
Centre for Active Living 

1475 Anderson St, White Rock 

Friday January 24, 2020 
Bonsor Centre for 55+ 
6533 Nelson Ave, Burnaby 

Tuesday January 28, 2019 
Centennial Community Centre 
65 E Sixth Ave, New Westminster 

Thursday February 6, 2020 
Langley Seniors Resources Society 

20605 51B Ave., Langley 

Friday March 6, 2020 
Centre for Active Living 

1475 Anderson St, White Rock 

Friday March 13, 2020 
Abbotsford Recreation Centre 
2499 McMillan Road, Abbotsford 

Tuesday March 17, 2020 
KinVillage Community Centre 

5430 10th Avenue, Delta (Tsawwassen)  

Tuesday March 24, 2020 
Glen Pine Pavilion 

1200 Glen Pine Court, Coquitlam 

Friday March 27, 2020 
Centre for Active Living 

1475 Anderson St, White Rock  

Friday April 3, 2020 
Chuck Bailey Recreation Centre 

13458 107a Ave, Surrey 

Friday April 17, 2020 
Bonsor Centre for 55+ 
6533 Nelson Ave, Burnaby 

Friday April 24, 2020 
Newton Seniors Centre 

13775 70 Ave, Surrey 

Tuesday April 28, 2020 
Ridge Meadows Seniors Society  

19065 119B Avenue (east of 190A St.), Pitt 
Meadows 

Friday May 8, 2020 
Mt. Cheam Lions Hall 

45580 Spadina Ave, Chilliwack 

Tuesday May 12, 2020 
Kennedy Seniors Recreation Centre 

11760 88 Avenue, Delta 

Thursday May 21, 2020 
Garden Park Tower 

2825 Clearbrook Road, Abbotsford 

Friday May 29, 2020 
Confederation Community Centre 

4585 Albert Street, Burnaby 

Registration is required. Appointments are limited and fill up quickly. 
For more information or to register call 604-587-7866. 
More dates TBA. The schedule is subject to changes. 


